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Appendix table 1. Conditional marginal effects and standard errors of covariates for ‘good’  pres-
ent-day mental wellbeing. Effects being significant on at least the 0.05-level reported in bold

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5

Independent and control variables dy/dx SE dy/dx SE dy/dx SE dy/dx SE dy/dx SE

Financial stress

High (ref.) 1 1 1 1 1

Low 208 .030 180 .033 151 .031 097 .033 .055 .031
Material deprivation

Yes (ref.) 1 1 1 1

No 162 .036 .082 040 .044 .038 .074 .039 .019 .036
Gender

Girl (ref.) 1 1 1 1

Boy 208 .035 150 041 158 042 139 042

Other -273 047 -.209 .053 -191 055 -.169 052
Age (continuous) -.054 .009 -.037 .009 -.026 .009 -.025 .009
Language

Only Finnish (ref.) 1 1 1 1

Other .012 .042 .074 .039 .058 .042 .065 .039
Minority status

Yes (ref.) 1 1 1 1

No 256 .028 186 .031 133 .032 .064 .030
Region

Southern Finland (ref.) 1 1 1 1

Western Finland .030 .039 .032 .038 .005 .038 .019 .036

Eastern Finland 131 .039 .078 .040 .066 .040 .063 .039

Northern Finland .051 .042 .038 .041 .025 .042 -.002 .041
Residence

Urban (ref.) 1 1 1 1

Rural .052 .030 .032 .030 .030 .031 .025 .029
Family type

Nuclear family (ref,) 1 1 1

One-parent family -.068 .035 .028 .034 .005 .032

Other -119 .060 -.060 .057 -.061 .054
Parental labor market situation

Two adults working (ref.) 1 1 1

One adult working -.092 .036 -.016 .035 -.015 .033

No adult working -.045 .063 .043 .062 .026 .060
Welfare service usage

No (ref.) 1 1 1

Yes -.308 .027 =219 .033 -.183 .032
Experience of bullying

No 1 1

Yes -.194 .034 -.039 .033
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Independent and control variables

M1

dy/dx

SE

M2

dy/dx

SE

M3

dy/dx

SE

M4

dy/dx

SE

MS

dy/dx

Friend support
No (ref.)
Yes
Adult support
No (ref.)
Yes
Renouncement of hobby
No (ref.)
Yes
Study and learning problems
No (ref.)
Yes
Feeling of security
Low (ref.)
High

199

274

-.077

-.166

349

044

.032

.033

029

.269

.091

184

-.012

-.047

.189

.042

.032

.029

.030

031




